SILVER SPOON BOWMEN

JUNIOR Indoor CLLUB RECORDS

Men Junior-Under 12 Recurve.

Round Date Score

Portsmouth S/Spot  01/12/13 527

D/Portsmouth 01/12/13 1002
Portsmouth 3 spot 10/11/13 444
Fita 18 03/11/13 425
D/Fita 18 03/11/13 807
Worcester 08/12/13 243
D/ Worcester 08/12/13 493

Men Junior-Under 14 Recurve.

Round Date Score
PAA 05/11/06 209
Portsmouth 3 Spot ~ 05/12/15 565
D/Portsmouth 01/12/13 1002
W18 3 spot 01/11/15 467
WA18 x 2 01/11/15 967

WAI18 x 3 3 spot 01/11/15 1455
WAI18 x 3 3 spot 08/11/15 1463

Fita 25 08/02/14 388
Combined Fita 08/02/14 778
Stafford 25/03/12 439
Worcester 13/12/15 265
D/ Worcester 13/12/15 527

Men Junior- Under 15 Recurve

Recurve

Archer

Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden

Archer

Ryan Mountney

Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Ian Prior

Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden

Venue

Target Craft
Target Craft
Lincs AGM
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Foxes

Foxes

Venue

Boston Indoor
National Champs
Target Craft

Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Netherhall Archers
Gt Casterton

Gt Casterton

Wicken Archers
Foxes

Foxes



Men Junior- Under 16 Recurve

Round

Fita 18

Fita 18 3 spot

Fita 18 x 2 3 Spot
Fita 25

Combined Fita
Vegas

Portsmouth 3 Spot

D/Portsmouth S/Sp
PAA

Stafford

Worcester

D/ Worcester

Date

30/10/16
30/10/16
30/10/16
13/02/16
13/02/16
06/02/11
05/12/15

13/03/16
07/11/10
13/01/13
13/12/15
13/12/15

Men Junior U-18 Recurve

Bray 1 11/03/15
Bray 2 11/03/15
Portsmouth 3 Spot  13/03/16
D/Portsmouth 3 Spot 13/03/16
Fita 18 21/02/16
Fita 25 13/02/16
Combined Fita 13/02/16
Worcester 13/12/15
D/ Worcester 13/12/15
Men Junior Under 21

221
259
579
1154
570
494
1002
265
527

Women Junior — Under 12 Recurve

Portsmouth
D/Portsmouth 3spt
Portsmouth Single
D/Ports Single
Fita 18 3 spot

Fita 25 3 spot
Combined Fita

04/12/11
20/03/11
11/03/12
11/03/12
18/02/12
18/02/12
18/02/12

492
889
512
1004
292
213
505

Archer

Louis Perkins
Louis Perkins
Louis Perkins
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden

Henry Mynott

Louis Perkins

Louis Perkins

Henry Mynott

Ian Prior
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden

Ian Prior

Ian Prior
Louis Perkins
Louis Perkins
Louis Perkins
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden
Jacob Boden

Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott

Venue

Targetcraft
Mayflower*
Mayflower*
Gt Casterton
Gt Casterton
Boston Indoor

National Indoor Champs

Spalding GS
Boston Indoor
Norfolk Bowmen
Foxes

Foxes

Spalding GS
Spalding GS
Spalding GS
Spalding GS
Targetcraft
Gt Casterton
Gt Casterton
Foxes

Foxes

Telford

County Champs
N’hants C/Champs*
N’hants C/Champs*
GT Casterton

GT Casterton

GT Casterton



Women Junior — U14 Recurve

Portsmouth S/spot
D/Portsmouth
Fita 18

Fita 25 3spt
Combined Fita
D/Fita 18
Worcester
D/Worcester

Women Junior — U15 Recurve

Women Junior — U16 Recurve

22/10/13
01/12/13
24/11/13
10/02/13
10/02/13
17/11/13
05/11/23
05/11/23

Portsmouth 3 Spot
D/Portsmouth 3 Spot
Fita 25 3 Spot
Combined Fita

Fita 18

D/Fita 18

Worcester
D/Worcester

Women Junior — U18 Recurve

Portsmouth 3 Spot
D/Portsmouth 3 Spot
Worcester
D/Worcester

13/03/16
13/03/16
10/02/13
10/02/13
24/11/13
17/11/13
06/11/16
06/11/16

13/03/16
13/03/16
06/11/16
06/11/16

Women Junior-Under 21

555
1079
521
463
971
980
192
378

584
1159
463
971
521
980
165
306

584
1159
165
306

Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Jemima Denby
Jemima Denby

Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Naylor
Amy Naylor

Amy Gott
Amy Gott
Amy Naylor
Amy Naylor

Spalding GS
Targetcraft
Fakenham

Bowmen of Rutland*
Bowmen of Rutland*
Northampton

Boston Indoor
Boston Indoor

Spalding GS
Spalding GS**
Bowmen of Rutland*
Bowmen of Rutland*
Fakenham
Northampton

Boston Indoor
Boston Indoor

Spalding GS

Spalding GS**
Boston Indoor
Boston Indoor
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