

SILVER SPOON BOWMEN
JUNIOR Indoor CLUB RECORDS
Recurve

Men Junior-Under 12 Recurve.

<u>Round</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Archer</u>	<u>Venue</u>
Portsmouth S/Spot	01/12/13	527	Jacob Boden	Target Craft
D/Portsmouth	01/12/13	1002	Jacob Boden	Target Craft
Portsmouth 3 spot	10/11/13	444	Jacob Boden	Lincs AGM
Fita 18	03/11/13	425	Jacob Boden	Melton Mowbray
D/Fita 18	03/11/13	807	Jacob Boden	Melton Mowbray
Worcester	08/12/13	243	Jacob Boden	Foxes
D/ Worcester	08/12/13	493	Jacob Boden	Foxes

Men Junior-Under 14 Recurve.

<u>Round</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Archer</u>	<u>Venue</u>
PAA	05/11/06	209	Ryan Mountney	Boston Indoor
Portsmouth 3 Spot	05/12/15	565	Jacob Boden	National Champs
D/Portsmouth	01/12/13	1002	Jacob Boden	Target Craft
W18 3 spot	01/11/15	467	Jacob Boden	Melton Mowbray AC
WA18 x 2	01/11/15	967	Jacob Boden	Melton Mowbray AC
WA18 x 3 3 spot	01/11/15	1455	Jacob Boden	Melton Mowbray AC
WA18 x 3 3 spot	08/11/15	1463	Jacob Boden	Netherhall Archers
Fita 25	08/02/14	388	Jacob Boden	Gt Casterton
Combined Fita	08/02/14	778	Jacob Boden	Gt Casterton
Stafford	25/03/12	439	Ian Prior	Wicken Archers
Worcester	13/12/15	265	Jacob Boden	Foxes
D/ Worcester	13/12/15	527	Jacob Boden	Foxes

Men Junior- Under 15 Recurve

Men Junior- Under 16 Recurve

<u>Round</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Archer</u>	<u>Venue</u>
Fita 18	30/10/16	570	Louis Perkins	Targetcraft
Fita 18 3 spot	30/10/16	577	Louis Perkins	Mayflower*
Fita 18 x 2 3 Spot	30/10/16	1145	Louis Perkins	Mayflower*
Fita 25	13/02/16	494	Jacob Boden	Gt Casterton
Combined Fita	13/02/16	1002	Jacob Boden	Gt Casterton
Vegas	06/02/11	426	Henry Mynott	Boston Indoor
Portsmouth 3 Spot	05/12/15	579	Louis Perkins	National Indoor Champs
D/Portsmouth S/Sp	13/03/16	1154	Louis Perkins	Spalding GS
PAA	07/11/10	211	Henry Mynott	Boston Indoor
Stafford	13/01/13	541	Ian Prior	Norfolk Bowmen
Worcester	13/12/15	265	Jacob Boden	Foxes
D/ Worcester	13/12/15	527	Jacob Boden	Foxes

Men Junior U-18 Recurve

Bray 1	11/03/15	221	Ian Prior	Spalding GS
Bray 2	11/03/15	259	Ian Prior	Spalding GS
Portsmouth 3 Spot	13/03/16	579	Louis Perkins	Spalding GS
D/Portsmouth 3 Spot	13/03/16	1154	Louis Perkins	Spalding GS
Fita 18	21/02/16	570	Louis Perkins	Targetcraft
Fita 25	13/02/16	494	Jacob Boden	Gt Casterton
Combined Fita	13/02/16	1002	Jacob Boden	Gt Casterton
Worcester	13/12/15	265	Jacob Boden	Foxes
D/ Worcester	13/12/15	527	Jacob Boden	Foxes

Men Junior Under 21

Women Junior – Under 12 Recurve

Portsmouth	04/12/11	492	Amy Gott	Telford
D/Portsmouth 3spt	20/03/11	889	Amy Gott	County Champs
Portsmouth Single	11/03/12	512	Amy Gott	N'hants C/Champs*
D/Ports Single	11/03/12	1004	Amy Gott	N'hants C/Champs*
Fita 18 3 spot	18/02/12	292	Amy Gott	GT Casterton
Fita 25 3 spot	18/02/12	213	Amy Gott	GT Casterton
Combined Fita	18/02/12	505	Amy Gott	GT Casterton

Women Junior – U14 Recurve

Portsmouth S/spot	22/10/13	555	Amy Gott	Spalding GS
D/Portsmouth	01/12/13	1079	Amy Gott	Targetcraft
Fita 18	24/11/13	521	Amy Gott	Fakenham
Fita 25 3spt	10/02/13	463	Amy Gott	Bowmen of Rutland*
Combined Fita	10/02/13	971	Amy Gott	Bowmen of Rutland*
D/Fita 18	17/11/13	980	Amy Gott	Northampton
Worcester	05/11/23	192	Jemima Denby	Boston Indoor
D/Worcester	05/11/23	378	Jemima Denby	Boston Indoor

Women Junior – U15 Recurve

Women Junior – U16 Recurve

Portsmouth 3 Spot	13/03/16	584	Amy Gott	Spalding GS
D/Portsmouth 3 Spot	13/03/16	1159	Amy Gott	Spalding GS**
Fita 25 3 Spot	10/02/13	463	Amy Gott	Bowmen of Rutland*
Combined Fita	10/02/13	971	Amy Gott	Bowmen of Rutland*
Fita 18	24/11/13	521	Amy Gott	Fakenham
D/Fita 18	17/11/13	980	Amy Gott	Northampton
Worcester	06/11/16	165	Amy Naylor	Boston Indoor
D/Worcester	06/11/16	306	Amy Naylor	Boston Indoor

Women Junior – U18 Recurve

Portsmouth 3 Spot	13/03/16	584	Amy Gott	Spalding GS
D/Portsmouth 3 Spot	13/03/16	1159	Amy Gott	Spalding GS**
Worcester	06/11/16	165	Amy Naylor	Boston Indoor
D/Worcester	06/11/16	306	Amy Naylor	Boston Indoor

Women Junior-Under 21